. OR!ZIMAL

AsIPY KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-4
September 1298
C, AN é} . E OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DivisiON Form M Be Tyned
wibd WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License # 59909 API No. 15 -_125-30508 = ZO0C
Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC County: Montgomery
Address: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway SENE. .  sec.?0 Twp.32 s R V] East] ] West
City/State/Zip: Mission Woods, KS 66205 2039 feetfrom S/ @(cimle ong)} Line of Section
Purchaser: P 377 feet from @’ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jff Mohajir %(ﬂ W) Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
|
Phone; (913 ) _748-3987 oy 4 (cicleone) NE  SE NW SW
illi ST Case 8-20
Contractor: Name: _MOKAT Drilling Lease Name: 4 Well #:
License: 5831 %:Qa EFE;@&Z@ é ] ! ﬁ iﬁe,d Name: _Coffeyville-Cherryvale
Welisite Geologist: Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground.ls_s_ ______ KeltyBushingt
._1/_, New Well _____ Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:mg Plug Back Total Depth: 177
oil SWD Siow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
v __Gas enir Y sigw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [lYes [V]No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, eic) If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: ! if Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 1186
Operator: feet depth 1o Surface w/. 130 sx emt,
Well Name:
Dritling Fluid Management Plan
QOriginal Comp. Date: — Qriginal Total Depth: ___ {Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 4 __2 q_d?—
Deepening Re-perf. I Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chioride content N/A NA  opm  Fuidvolume_______ bls
Plug Back Pilug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used N/A - Air Drilled
Ci ingled Docket No.
emmingie ocket o Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: RECE!VED
Dual Completion Docket No.
Operator Name: (ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. .
Lease Name: License M
5/7/2004 5/11/2004 5. )] o R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD - Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. 8. R: East_| West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.: CONSERVATION DIVISION

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompietion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all piugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are ¢ pleﬁ and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: 7 ; P KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: _AgeNt Date:___ 2 ~dl-0¥ ¥ Letter of Confidentiality Aftached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this lStday of Sep temb%*“"‘”“‘ y If Denied, Yes [ ] Date:
04 f E. {79 I _ ¥ Wireline Log Received
20 Q’ R o % __4” Geologist Report Received
Q/ R Q "% \%
Notary Public: o2 ’:) LIl UIC Distribution
: : ] E 5
Date Commission Expires: July 31, 2007 < ﬁ o m i’
[S LI L f
\%(/ e A».
Q (R T /\'&
Ml0g B



Side Two

Shawnee Oil & Gas, LLC. Loase Name: Casey Weil # 820

Operator Name:
sec. 20 twp. %2 s m18 [V1East [ ]West County; _Montgomery

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time fool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chari(s). Attach exira sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geclogical well site report.

Drill Stem Tesis Taken [ves [ViNo [Vliog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [} sample
(Attach Additicnal Sheets)
. Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Tves Vino
Cores Taken Tives [/INo Pawnee Lime 511 GL 277
. i
Electric L()g Run @ Yes 4 No EXCG"O Shale 661 GL 127
{Submit Copy)
7
List All E. Logs Run: Ml 08 GL 80
. i 745
Compensated Density Neutron Mineral Coal GL 43
Dual Induction Mississippian 1093 GL -305
CASING RECORD [/} New [ used
Repori alf sirings set-conductor, surface, infermediate, production, elc.
; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacjs Type and Percent
Purpose of String Dritied Set {In 0.0) Lbs./ FL. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 11 8.65 24 20 Class A 4 Type 1 cement
Casing 6.75 4.5 105 1186 Thick Set 130
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth T it
ype of Cement #Z3acks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perlorate Top Botiom
Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
____ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each interval Perforated o {Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
B
KGO RECEIVED
- brid 2 CORPORATION
SEPAE ?&@ig fEn a9
oLy U g Zﬁﬂ‘t
Va¥al Nl ln VYl W
WAJINVITWN TTAL CONSERVATION DIVISION
WACHITA, KS
TUBING RECORD Size Set A Packer At Liner Run
[2: Yes @ No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
Sl - Wa|t|ng on COmp|etion E Flowing ij Pumping E Gas Lift D QOther (Expfain)
Estimated Production Oit Bbis. Gas Mef Water Bhbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Mvente¢ [ Isold [ JusedonLease [Jopentiole [ |Pert [ | Dually Comp. [ commingled

{if vented, Submit ACC-18.} D Other (Specify)




B &
Fl

Layne Energy Operating, L.L.C. @©/53,\

1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway =+« Mission Woods, Kansas 66205 « (913) 748-3987 « Fax: (913) 748-395

September 1, 2004

Kansas Corporation Commission RECEN, b
Oil & Gas Conservation Division 5 = KANSAS CORpo,
130 S. Market, Room 2078 KCOC s FATION Cotmssion
Wichita, KS 67202 , EP 0

SEP 1 2004 P02 2004
ATTN: Ms. Sharon Ahtone CONSERVATION p)

CONFDENTIAL WoAo CVISION

Re: Casey 8-20
Dear Ms. Ahtone:

I have enclosed the ACO-1 form and associated data for the following well:

AP| #: 15-125-30508
Casey 8-20

We respectfully request that all information submitted be kept confidential and per
provision E-4 of K.A. R. 82-3-107, we request that the term of the confidentiality be
extended by one year.

If you need additional information or have any questions or comments, please contact
me at (913) 748-3987.

Best regards,
COd/ 74
David B. Jepg&en

Agent

Enclosure

Cc Colt Energy
Well File
Field Office




GEOLOGIC REPORT K

LAYNE ENERGY N
Casey 8-20 CONFCINTIAL
SE %, NE Y%, 1,957’ FSL, 3,163’ FWL
Section 20-T32S-R16E
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

Drilled: May 7-10, 2004
Logged: May 11, 2004

AP.IL# 15-125-30508 RECEIVED
KANSAS
Ground Elevation: 788’ CORPORATION COMMISSION
Depth Driller: 1,189’ SEP § 2 2004
Depth Logger: 1,1588’ conse
asing: ”» ’ JONSERVATION DIV
Surface Casing: 8°/s” @ 20 WICHITA K8 SION

Production Casing: 4 ¥2” @ 1,186’
Cemented Job: Blue Star
Open Hole Logs: Compensated density neutron log, dual induction sfl/ gr log

FORMATION TOPS (in feet below ground surface)
Kansas City Group......c.ccoeveeueeuvencne.. Surface (Nellie Bly Formation)
Lenapah Lime....... eeeereee e re e enas 307

Altamont Lime..........ccoovvevreeeennnn... 351

Weiser Sand.....c.ccooeveeveeeeeenenneennen. 410

Pawnee Lime ........ccceeevveneeneennne. 511

Anna Shale.........ccooovevreeerereeicn. 538

Peru Sandstone .............cocuveueeunn..... 550

First Oswego Lime .............ucuu........ 598

Little Osage Shale..............cccouenn...... 634

Excello Shale ........ccoeueuveriecnrnnne.. 661

Mulky Coal.....c.ccoevveereecrceceene. 665

Iron Post Coal ......ccceueveeerrernnnee. 683

“V7” Shale......oocovrviierenecnreecrceeee. 708

Croweburg Coal..........coueereuennnn... 711

Mineral Coal........ccoceeevrerereinennn. 745

Bartlesville Sand...............uu.......... 958

AW Coal....ccccenrivmnreeenrieeee. 1020

Riverton Coal.......ccoeveerervererieenennene.. | 1077

MississSippian .......cccoeeevereecveenenene.. 1093
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MORNING COMPLETION REPORT

Report Callad In by: : JOHN ED Report taken by: Mellssa T.
meﬁia AFER [DATE | DAYS [eii=1d
SEETH——_[TVPEFLUD |
CASEY 8-20 5/07104 1 TYPE - l
‘PRESENT OPERATION: wY
DRILL CUT FROM UNDER SURFACE vi8
DEEPEST CASING f”"“s OD TOP & $HOE DEPTH |REPAIR DOWN TIME HRS JconTracTOR
00 9HOE DEPTH RIG ND
TEST PERFS
PACKER OR ANCHOR JFISHING TOOLS oD o 10 SQUEEZED OR PLUG BACK PERFS
1c T
10 70
TO 10
10 TO
HRS BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF QPERATION
MIRU MOKAT DRILLING, DRILLED 11° HOLE, 20' DEEP, RiH W/ 1 JT 8 5/8" SURFACE CASING.
MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDEN.
realas
Kl
orn 4
okl f
PO TEAITIA
IO 1T el U ¥ IR
RECEIVED
B COMMISSIDN
SEP 0 2 2004
CONSERVATION DIVISION
DAILY COST ANALYSIS
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SEAVICES, & MISC
RIG MOKAT DRILUING @ 8.50/M
MOKAT (CEMENT} 80
SUPERVISION 200 DIRTWORKS (LOC,RD, PIT) 400
SURFAGE CASING 200
RENTALS LAND/ LEGAL 2000
SERVICES 400
ASC 2280
DAILY TOTALS 2880 PREVIOUS TCTD TCTD 2880




CONSOLIDATED
OIL WELL SERVICES e

\ Q‘P M,:Bpx10"l 2 Cememmg Ticke!
Eureka’ Kénsas E»7045 a"d Invoice Number - .

éa;e | Customer Order No. NES . Twp. - - Ba;\ge * Truck Callt%é‘ioﬂ&# L On L:oca(u?n j JobBegan — ] Job ‘Co:mplele;, ﬂ"} .
L£--04 4158 Pl.gdo |Fas /e | e , | fesw
Owner * 93 E E":‘/{ Contractor- ; Qtj’ (BB . Ch‘lfge To -
A ﬁifﬁé%{ NELIY A or (’” (741 Jﬁm&s’.‘:— Levyre . fﬂeww ‘
Mailing Address ) % {\;:, City *. ‘ J%JMNH E w Q\‘Q E ﬁ zale ;
_Po. Box lho . b | Sycamore - ;
Wehl No. & Forr f& Place_” g '  .} Counly - sws o
Cﬁfey B-2o %4’» 7 1 Ahntsomeny ~F —
Depthof Well_j = [Detneted - 214 1 @) Sz 3 sz of Holo —— £ 77 | Coment Lon )ﬂ"ﬂemﬂ e
I8 ’5(’\ /188 ° l ( Used We-gm-—fﬁi—— o Coment e 3¢ Sk inicasing by ) (/N’:&f;ty‘;_?;_ teet
Kind of Job . i - [ ( Hotary ) '
w @éﬁ@%’“fﬂ&fsﬁ@ ""’P .sﬁ .?‘ D, f 4 ?”? A LT O — Cable Truck No. g}’{{sﬂ
= 7 7 S .
i‘;’.:\; i \:D Remarks Sﬁ@v ﬂf@ﬁfxweg L Jﬁ@ ew Wi "-! (ﬁﬂ?&fw;a ® ﬁf"»@ﬁk’ ¢
Price Reference D) pact i C?#wi}#%‘u y}! Yo ‘psl fresh uiatees Pump 'S /P?af wﬁ’.vrm
Sofos L LT5 o Pre finhd ﬁ@;& /0 pol Dye watin: prxed (30 sk .
~:f'ce°;,J°b : £ 00 - ThAek 5@% i@;mfsw?‘ Wf jo* Aol -Seals Pojsi (o0 135 7 fﬁ%/@ﬂz’,s
‘Second Stage edash alitr P 20 g Yives, Shur-clocira Lelease A v
sﬁh:lﬁeége 287 Shs 38 biﬁﬁiﬂc:%f /&8s T bl fresh tuptei, Frial ﬂmﬂﬁwa wamwm
otfer Charge; SO ‘?5},'} L3l 4,’?«:,1; Iéiue F 1100 . Pst “tupst % e dest ‘
5 ¥ ‘ ﬁ&fﬁa’ﬁ& %ﬁs’ﬁ@g& f:f:ﬁ’; /,/,;;,!&[‘ SheT fﬂsmﬁa s iR & ﬁw.
Tt Crres o —— Guod _(oront “Coeduens # Sicrnca. = G 04 Shossy.
' ’,’f‘“»wi(.ugiﬁ KQ;I’%&]C@ f: :: dﬁan L s
Cementer ?4‘»: V’!l\r’ ﬂ g{xf&w (" - o )
nopediliica, ”“' Jb‘-—’%—i&ﬂ——n' o £ District f}/sﬂf’fiﬁ.’ﬁ i fA\ ' élﬁe w"k{é —
The above mb was done under supervison of the owner, aperator or his agent whose signature appnars below. .7 : N . N . ’ “
SR ’ m"’}‘ yuﬁi A X" B "‘ZIAgémolcomraqtor\or:opO@tor
7 “Salés Ticket ior‘g Materials Only P i L -
© Quantty Sacks | - - A BRAND AND TYPE . o . . TOTAL
139 i '?ch‘x@f C2 irmeni? P | J2E A : SYEG. 00
ﬁg Jﬁ':w—«:% ?fgéﬁl‘“f;.énﬁ*??ﬁv fﬁ ® P fog e PR 4 0 - __F9e.00 '
& ey [ T - B j “‘;;l? - - S
5;{,: —f%fﬂiﬁfm’f(##@ PR fush g ] /1144 r35™ | £7<n
- i s & - ; S
B Y% Hed 8o bl Ve Tuck 434 _i%g o £Lpa C L Ishen | Zéz.So
ZH o des| So Bl Uac FRuck L3k % ! 4S8p2 C PEepo | - 2E2.50
; = o /i3 A28 S| Fe.3Y.

A 700 cald P Al

NOIBSINNOP NaLLvodos
: I

e ipey o | _45.00

/ %/ :i 6 f’afm;a )7, ¥,
¥ A szyz - : .Eéa*? ﬁ | 6800 | Dhe.oo
[ | 7% g fubbe: Phos P77y ﬁﬁ"ﬁa

Handlmg & Dumpmg

?;:, .y Muleage }’5"
’ " Sub Total

. Plugs

- 5% 75‘;,

D-sco’um

TR 95/

Dé ivered from 25" A?{f 9

0 ‘Sales’ Tax

* Total o

| signature of operator © -




